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Hicacos
Resort & Spa

Lobby / Front Desk
Luggage Room
Sunrise Relax Pool
Water Sports

Diamond Club™ Lounge
Martini Mix - Lobby Bar
Dips Pool Bar

Theatre - Outdoor

9. Club House

10. Ground Floor
Pharmacy

Nightclub

[talian Restaurant

Calle del Medio Shops
Bistro 24 hours
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Scoops Ice Cream

11. Upper Level
Buffet Restaurant
Seafood Restaurant
Jazz Bar

Meeting Room

12.
13:
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.

L RS

Medical Services

Grill Beach Club Restaurant
Arts and Crafts Shop

El Caribe Restaurant
Diamond Club™ Beach
Sunset Relax Pool

The Royal Spa

Tennis

Gym

Squash Court



